
Dorchester School District Two 

Board of Trustees 
 

 
 

 

Tanya Robinson, Chair 

trobinson@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

Lisa Tupper, Vice-Chair 

ltupper@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

Barbara Crosby, Secretary 

bcrosby@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

Gail Hughes 

ghughes@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

Evan Guthrie 

eguthrie@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

Brian Mitchum 

brmitchum@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

Justin Farnsworth 

jufarnsworth@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

  
 

  
 

 

Board members may also be reached by contacting school board secretary Lee Smith at  

843-873-2901, lesmith@dorchester2.k12.sc.us or at 115 Devon Road, Summerville, SC 29483. 
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